
Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring Güz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Faculty of Engineering/ 

Mühendislik Fakültesi
838,50 838,50 550,00 550,00 650,00 650,00 1000,00 1000,00

Faculty of Architecture/ 

Mimarlık Fakültesi
838,50 838,50 550,00 550,00 650,00 650,00 1000,00 1000,00

Faculty of Life and Natural 

Sciences/ Yaşam ve Doğa 

Bilimleri Fakültesi

838,50 838,50 550,00 550,00 650,00 650,00 1000,00 1000,00

Faculty of Management 

Sciences/ Yönetim Bilimleri 

Fakültesi

677,00 677,00 450,00 450,00 550,00 550,00 750,00 750,00

Faculty of Humanities and 

Social Sciences/ İnsan ve 

Toplum Bilimleri Fakültesi

615,50 615,50 425,00 425,00 500,00 500,00 700,00 700,00

Graduate School of 

Engineering and Science/ Fen 

Bilimleri Enstitüsü

557,50 557,50 325,00 325,00 400,00 400,00 500,00 500,00

Graduate School of Social 

Sciences/ Sosyal Bilimler 

Enstitüsü

557,50 557,50 325,00 325,00 400,00 400,00 500,00 500,00

*** It is the fee determined for students who are required to pay tuition fees according to the Presidential decree. For detailed information Click link: https://oidb-

tr.agu.edu.tr/uploads/katki_payi/Katk%C4%B1%20Pay%C4%B1_son.pdf / Cumhurbaşkanlığı kararnamesine göre katkı payı ödemesi gereken öğrenciler için belirlenen ücrettir. Ayrıntılı bilgi için https://oidb-

tr.agu.edu.tr/uploads/katki_payi/Katk%C4%B1%20Pay%C4%B1_son.pdf linkini tıklayınız. 

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students 

Registered in the 2023-2024 Academic Year and Before 

($) /2023-2024 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı ve Öncesi Kayıtlı 

Uluslararası Öğrenciler

PREPARATORY STUDENTS PAY THE FEE OF THE FACULTY WHERE THEY ARE REGISTERED./ HAZIRLIK ÖĞRENCİLERİ KAYITLI OLDUKLARI FAKÜLTE ÜCRETİNİ ÖDERLER.

 ***2024-2025 Academic Year Tuition Fee (TL) 

(According to Presidential Decree) / 2024-2025  Eğitim-

Öğretim Yılı KATKI PAYI  (TL) (Cumhurbaşkanlığı 

Kararına Göre)

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students 

Registered in the 2022-2023 Academic Year and Before 

($) /2022-2023 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı ve Öncesi Kayıtlı 

Uluslararası Öğrenciler

Tuition Fee Per Semester for International Students 

Registered in the 2024-2025 Academic Year ($) /2024-

2025 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı Kayıtlı Uluslararası Öğrenciler
FACULTIES/GRADUATE 

SCHOOLS-FAKÜLTE VE 

PROGRAMIN ADI

Tuition fees announced in dollars are converted into Turkish lira at the beginning of each semester at the Central Bank's foreign exchange sales rate 5 working days before the payment start date announced in the academic calendar 

by taking the first digit value after the comma, and are paid in Turkish lira by the students within the announced payment dates./ Dolar olarak ilan edilen öğrenim ücretleri her yarıyıl başında, akademik takvimde ilan edilen ödeme 

başlangıç tarihinden 5 iş günü önceki Merkez Bankası döviz satış kuru üzerinden virgülden sonra ilk basamak değeri alınarak Türk lirasına dönüştürülür ve ilan edilen ödeme tarihleri içinde öğrenciler tarafından Türk lirası olarak ödenir.


